

## 818 HARD TOP COMPONENTS

FFR #	Part Name	Unit	Qty	Check-Off	Status
80958	HARD TOP HEADLINER ALUMINUM	EA	1.00		
80983	818C BLACK HEADLINER	YD	1.00		
81054	REAR WINDOW GASKET	FT	6.50		
25890	WEATHER STRIP CLOSING TOOL	EA	1.00		
81009	ALUMINUM INSIDE REAR WALL	EA	1.00		
81081	HARD TOP MOUNT TAB	EA	2.00		
25460	FLANGE BUTTON HEAD SCREW	EA	4.00		
11088	1/4" WASHER	EA	4.00		
10802	1/4" NYLON LOCK NUT	EA	4.00		
<b>80985</b>	<b>REAR HATCH HINGE/LATCH COMPONENTS</b>				
80987	LEFT SIDE HINGE MOUNT	EA	1.00		
80988	RIGHT SIDE HINGE MOUNT	EA	1.00		
80954	HINGE ARM	EA	2.00		
80957	HATCH HINGE MOUNT	EA	2.00		
25562	5/16"X3/4" CARRIAGE BOLT	EA	4.00		
13963	5/16"-18 NYLON LOCK NUT	EA	6.00		
13325	SHOULDER BOLT	EA	2.00		
13183	HINGE BUSHING	EA	4.00		
14007	GAS STRUT	EA	2.00		
13469	THREADED BALL STUDS	EA	2.00		
13972	GAS STRUT BRACKET, 90 DEGREE BENT, SHORT	EA	2.00		
80959	HATCH LATCH	EA	1.00		
<b>80967</b>	<b>POWER WINDOW COMPONENTS</b>				
80945	POWER WINDOW MOTOR/TRACK-LEFT	EA	1.00		
80946	POWER WINDOW MOTOR/TRACK-RIGHT	EA	1.00		
81035	POWER WINDOW MOTOR CONNECTOR	EA	2.00		
26225	POWER WINDOW SWITCH	EA	2.00		
26226	POWER WINDOW SWITCH MOUNT	EA	1.00		
12416	0.187" WIRING CONNECTORS	EA	12.00		
81053	WINDOW ROLLER GUIDE	SET	1.00		
80992	POWER WINDOW TRACK UPPER BRACKET	EA	2.00		
80996	POWER WINDOW TRACK LOWER BRACKET,LEFT	EA	1.00		
80997	POWER WINDOW TRACK LOWER BRACKET,RIGHT	EA	1.00		
81036	WINDOW ROLLER GUIDE BRACKET	EA	4.00		
81030	WEATHERSTRIP, FELTED RUBBER SEAL 3/8"	EA	2.00		
80984	4'3" UNBEADED WINDOW CHANNEL	FT	8.50		

10940	ELECTRICAL WIRING CONNECTOR, RED	EA	6.00		
26001	16 AWG BLUE WIRE EXTENSION	FT	20.00		
26002	16 AWG BLACK WIRE EXTENSION	FT	10.00		
26003	16 AWG BLACK WIRE EXTENSION	FT	10.00		
25825	INSULATED WIRE, WHITE, 14 GAUGE	FT	20.00		
12223	RING CONNECTOR, GAUGE WIRING	EA	2.00		
10984	#14 X 1/2" SCREW	EA	2.00		
<b>80940</b>	<b>HARDTOP GLASS SET</b>				
80972	INTERIOR REAR HATCH	EA	1.00		
80939	REAR HATCH WINDOW	EA	1.00		
80998	DOOR WINDOW SET	EA	1.00		
80999	REAR QUARTER GLASS SET	EA	1.00		
	<b>EXTERIOR DOOR HANDLE COMPONENTS</b>				
12339	M6 LOCKNUT	EA	4.00		
80968	LEFT OUTSIDE DOOR HANDLE	EA	1.00		
80969	RIGHT OUTSIDE DOOR HANDLE	EA	1.00		
80970	LEFT OUTSIDE KEY SET	EA	1.00		
81037	RIGHT SIDE KEY BLOCK OFF	EA	1.00		
15638	1/4"-20 X 1.25" BOLT	EA	2.00		
10802	1/4" NYLON LOCK NUT	EA	2.00		
81059	DOOR LATCH LINK LEFT	EA	1.00		
81060	DOOR LATCH LINK, RIGHT	EA	1.00KL		
80990	DOOR HANDLE BRACKET, LEFT	EA	1.00		
80991	DOOR HANDLE BRACKET	EA	1.00		